TP, TPD union and low head
50/60 Hz
1/3~
Service instructions
GRUNDFOS INSTRUCTIONS
E
n
g

8
Pos. Description
1 Type designation
2 Model
3 Product number
4 Place of production
5 Production year and week
6 Serial number
7 Maximum pressure and temperature
8 Rated flow rate
9 Head at rated flow rate
10 Speed
11 Country of production
TPD 65-120/2 A-F-A-BUBE
A   96405493 P2 01 27
1 2 3 4 5
8
9
10
16/140
6,830 2880
11
MADE IN HUNGARY
7
98
83
48Type
Model
Q
p/t
m n min-1
Bar/ °CMAX
m3/h H
0001
6
Example TP D 65 -120 /2 -A -F -A -BUBE
Type range
Twin-head pump
Nominal diameter of suction and
pressure flanges (DN)
Maximum head [dm]
Number of motor poles
Code for pump version
A = Basic version
I = PN 6 flange
X = Used when codes do not fully cover the
actual version
U = NEMA standard
Code for pipe connection
F = DIN flange
J = JIS flange
G = ANSI flange
R = External thread
Code for materials
A = Basic version
Z = TP union and TP low head: Bronze pump housing
and motor stool
B = TP high head: Bronze impeller
Code for shaft seal and plastic/rubber parts, excluding
the neck ring
Pump Shaft Version* Variant code
TP union
TP 40-50/2
TP 40-90/2
∅12 mm KU
BUBE
BQQE
GQQE
TP low head ∅12 and ∅16 mm NU
BUBE
AUUE